
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 242.0 295.0 10

2 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.0 275.0 8

3 Keaton Littrell Canton-Galva High School 240.0 260.0 6

4 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 255.0 4

5 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 260.0 245.0 2

6 Max Self Russell Broncos 260.0 240.0 1

7 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 215.0 0

8 Brayden Ford Russell Broncos 275.0 205.0 0

9 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 185.0 0

10 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 170.0 0

11 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 150.0 0

12 Ricardo Slattery Larned 230.0 0 0

13 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 535.0 10

2 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 242.0 485.0 8

3 Max Self Russell Broncos 260.0 440.0 6

4 Brayden Ford Russell Broncos 275.0 435.0 4

5 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.0 430.0 2

6 Keaton Littrell Canton-Galva High School 240.0 405.0 1

7 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 405.0 0

8 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 260.0 385.0 0

10 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 380.0 0

11 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 250.0 0

12 Ricardo Slattery Larned 230.0 0 0

13 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 242.0 315.0 10

2 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 305.0 8

3 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 295.0 6

4 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.0 275.0 4

5 Brayden Ford Russell Broncos 275.0 260.0 2

6 Keaton Littrell Canton-Galva High School 240.0 255.0 1

7 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 245.0 0

8 Max Self Russell Broncos 260.0 230.0 0

9 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 260.0 205.0 0

10 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 175.0 0

11 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 175.0 0

12 Ricardo Slattery Larned 230.0 0 0

13 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 242.0 1095.0 10

2 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.0 980.0 8

3 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 930.0 6

4 Keaton Littrell Canton-Galva High School 240.0 920.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Max Self Russell Broncos 260.0 910.0 2

6 Brayden Ford Russell Broncos 275.0 900.0 1

7 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 865.0 0

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 865.0 0

9 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 260.0 835.0 0

10 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 610.0 0

11 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 535.0 0

12 Cole Papay Meade Buffaloes 240.0 325.0 0

13 Ricardo Slattery Larned 230.0 0 0


